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2017-18 LCAP District List and SCCOE Contacts    Ph: (408) 453-6500      Email: firstname_lastname@sccoe.org 

DISTRICT SCCOE Business 
Services 

SCCOE Educational 
Services 

LCAP DISTRICT Contact 

Elementary      
Alum Rock Union SD Anita Maharaj  Jeanette Rodriguez-Chien Sandra Garcia, Dir., S&F Projects 

sandra.garcia@arusd.org  
Berryessa Union SD Anita Maharaj  Bernadette Salgarino  Joe McCreary. A/S Ed Svcs 

jmccreary@busd.net  
Cambrian SD Stephanie Lo  Jeanette Rodriguez-Chien Linh Nguyen, A/S Ed Svcs 

nguyenl@cambriansd.org  
Campbell Union ESD Yen Lam  Stephanie Tague  Whitney Holton, A/S Inst Svcs 

wholton@campbellusd.org  
Evergreen SD Stephanie Lo  Casey Agena  Denise Williams, Dir., Categ Prog 

dwilliams@eesd.org  
Franklin-McKinley SD Stephanie Lo  Mathew Espinosa  Karen Allard, A/S Ed Svcs 

karen.allard@fmsd.org  
Tracy Rohlfing, Dir. S&F Projects 
tracy.rohlfing@fmsd.org  

Luther Burbank SD 
(single school) 

Stephanie Lo Julie Sesser  Christopher Ortiz, Superintendent 
cortiz@lbsd.k12.ca.us  

Moreland SD Stephanie Lo Yee Wan  Destiny Ortega, A/S Ed Svcs 
dortega@moreland.org  
Jeanette Escobar, Coord. Ed Svcs 
jescobar@moreland.org  

Mount Pleasant ESD Anita Maharaj  Julie Diaz  Elida MacArthur, A/S Instruction 
emacarthur@mpesd.org  

Mountain View-Whisman 
SD 

Yen Lam  Melissa Christie  Cathy Baur, A/S Ed Svcs 
cbaur@mvwsd.org  

Oak Grove SD Stephanie Lo Melissa Christie Maria Wetzel, A/S Ed Svcs 
maria.wetzler@ogsd.net  

Orchard SD 
(single school) 

Stephanie Lo Yee Wan Wendy Gudalewicz 
wgudalewicz@orchardsd.org  

Union SD Anita Maharaj  Diego Arancibia Andrew Schwab, Assoc Supt, Lr & Inn 
schwaba@unionsd.org  

Elementary Basic Aid       
Cupertino Union SD Stephanie Lo Jeannine Flores Chris Jew, Chief Business Officer 

jew_chris@cusdk8.org  
Lakeside Joint SD 
(single school) 

Anita Maharaj Sandi Yellenberg    Shammy Karim 
skarim@lakesidelosgatos.org 
Susan Ady, Chief Business Official 
sady@lakesidelosgatos.org  

Loma Prieta Joint Union SD     
(single school) 

Yen Lam  Dan Mason Cathy Vance, Chief Business Official 
c.vance@loma.k12.ca.us  

Los Altos SD Yen Lam  Esther Tokihiro  Sandra McGonagle, A/S C&I 
smcgonagle@lasdschools.org  

Los Gatos Union SD Yen Lam  Jenny Cheng Arcia Dorosti, Dir, Curr Inst & Assess 
adorosti@lgusd.org  

Saratoga Union SD Anita Maharaj  Sonia Gutierrez  Roberta Zarea, A/S Ed Svcs 
rzarea@saratogausd.org  

Sunnyvale SD Yen Lam  Jeanette Rodriguez-Chien Mala Ahuja, Asst. Superintendent 
mala.ahuja@sesd.org  

mailto:sandra.garcia@arusd.org
mailto:jmccreary@busd.net
mailto:nguyenl@cambriansd.org
mailto:wholton@campbellusd.org
mailto:dwilliams@eesd.org
mailto:karen.allard@fmsd.org
mailto:tracy.rohlfing@fmsd.org
mailto:cortiz@lbsd.k12.ca.us
mailto:dortega@moreland.org
mailto:jescobar@moreland.org
mailto:emacarthur@mpesd.org
mailto:cbaur@mvwsd.org
mailto:maria.wetzler@ogsd.net
mailto:wgudalewicz@orchardsd.org
mailto:schwaba@unionsd.org
mailto:jew_chris@cusdk8.org
mailto:skarim@lakesidelosgatos.org
mailto:sady@lakesidelosgatos.org
mailto:c.vance@loma.k12.ca.us
mailto:smcgonagle@lasdschools.org
mailto:adorosti@lgusd.org
mailto:rzarea@saratogausd.org
mailto:mala.ahuja@sesd.org


January 11, 2018 

 

High School       
Campbell Union High  Anita Maharaj  Olivia Santillan German Cerda, A/S Ed Svcs 

gcerda@cuhsd.org  
East Side Union HSD  Yen Lam  Dawn River Glenn Vander Zee, Assoc Supt, Ed Svcs 

vanderzeeg@esuhsd.org  
High School Basic Aid       
Fremont Union HSD Yen Lam  Rebecca Mendiola Trudy Gross, Asst.Supt, Teach & Lrng 

trudy_gross@fuhsd.org  
Los Gatos-Saratoga Joint 
Union HSD 

Anita Maharaj Jeff Schmidt Carrie Bosco, A/S, C & I and HR 
cbosco@lgsuhsd.org  

Mt. View- Los Altos Union 
HSD 

Ann Redd-Oyedele  Jennifer Janzen  Margarita Navarro, Assoc. Supt. 
margarita.navarro@mvla.net  

Unified       
Gilroy Unified SD Anita Maharaj Melissa Christie  Kathleen Biermann, Dir Elem (C&I) 

kathleen.biermann@gilroyunified.org  
Morgan Hill Unified SD Stephanie Lo Rhonda Beasley Ramon Zavala, A/S Ed Svcs 

zavalar@mhusd.org  
Milpitas Unified SD Anita Maharaj  Dawn River  Cheryl Jordan, Superintendent 

cjordan@musd.org  
San Jose Unified SD Stephanie Lo Jeanette Rodriguez-Chien Scott Peterson, Admin, Strategic Proj 

speterson@sjusd.org  
Unified Basic Aid       
Palo Alto Unified SD Stephanie Lo Kirsten Sarginger  Judy Argumedo, Acad Support Prog 

jargumedo@pausd.org  
Santa Clara Unified SD Yen Lam  Rebecca Mendiola  Kathie Kanavel, A/S Ed Svcs 

kkanavel@scusd.net  
AED/Sp and Charter Sch       
SCCOE   Ann Redd-Oyedele   Steve Olmos, Chief Schools Officer 

steve_olmos@sccoe.org  
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